All Services are to be performed and completed by June 30, 2027.  

2. Payments.  In consideration of the Services rendered with all terms, conditions, and 

specifications set forth herein, C/CAG shall reimburse Consultant based on the costs set 

forth in Exhibit A up to a maximum amount of thirty-five thousand dollars ($35,000) for 

Services provided during the Contract Term as set forth below. Payments shall be made 

to Consultant based on C/CAG’s approval of a progress reports submitted by Consultant 

that identifies expenditures and describes Services performed in accordance with the